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Sobrelaminacion

Calidad en artes gréaficas W

Clear Advantage™ selfwound Overlamination

Standard
Length (ft)

Thickness (mils)

f Web Width
Film + Adh. = Total Adhesive ‘ ‘

(in)

‘ Product Description

Product No.

#100

#101

**#211

**Ultra 2000

#208

#218

#220

*#230

**#217

**#209

*#229

**#207

**#209T

#288UL

*#216

#712

Clear, Polypropylene, Economy

Clear, Polypropylene, Economy

Clear, Polypropylene, General Purpose

Clear, Polypropylene, Premium

Clear, Polypropylene, Medium Coating Weight

Clear, Polypropylene, Heavy Coating Weight

Clear, Polypropylene, Heavy Duty Film & Coating Weight
Clear, Polypropylene, Extra Heavy Duty

Matte, Polypropylene

Clear, Polyester, General Purpose, Thermal Transfer Printable
Clear, Polyester, Heavy Duty

Matte, Polyester

Clear, Polyester, Thermal Transfer Printable

Clear, Polyester, UL Recognized

Clear, Polypropylene, Silicone Release Coated

Super Clear, Polypropylene, Adhesive Application

* Requires the purchase of full master width.

0.70+0.25=0.95

0.80 +0.25 =1.05

0.80+0.30=1.10

1.00+0.30=1.30

1.00 +0.50 =1.50

1.00 +0.80 = 1.80

1.20+1.00 = 2.20

1.80+1.10=2.90

1.20+0.30=1.50

1.00 +0.50 = 1.50

1.50 +0.50 = 2.00

1.00 +0.50 = 1.50

0.98 +0.28=1.26

1.00 + 0.60 = 1.60

1.10+1.00=2.10

0.50

Emulsion Acrylic
Emulsion Acrylic
Emulsion Acrylic
Emulsion Acrylic
Emulsion Acrylic
Emulsion Acrylic
Emulsion Acrylic
Emulsion Acrylic
Emulsion Acrylic
Emulsion Acrylic
Emulsion Acrylic
Emulsion Acrylic
Emulsion Acrylic
Emulsion Acrylic
Emulsion Acrylic

None

User shall determine whether such products are suitable for intended use for all items. User assumes all risks & liabilities.

60.5

60.5

60.5

62.0

60.5

60.5

60.5

60.5

60.5

49.0

58.0

40.0

60.5

58.0

62.0

5,000/10,000

5,000/10,000

5,000/10,000

5,000/10,000

5,000

5,000/10,000

5,000

5,000

5,000/10,000

5,000/10,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

20,000

** These items are Thermal Transfer Printable. Specific ribbon is required. Consult with your PLUXART sale representative for ribbon recommendations.
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