







www.pluxart.com

Clear Advantage™ Selfwound Overlamination

Product No.	Product Description	Thickness (mils) Film + Adh. = Total	Adhesive	Web Width (in)	Standard Length (ft)
#100	Clear, Polypropylene, Economy	0.70 + 0.25 = 0.95	Emulsion Acrylic	60.5	5,000/10,000
#101	Clear, Polypropylene, Economy	0.80 + 0.25 = 1.05	Emulsion Acrylic	60.5	5,000/10,000
**#211	Clear, Polypropylene, General Purpose	0.80 + 0.30 = 1.10	Emulsion Acrylic	60.5	5,000/10,000
** Ultra 2000°	Clear, Polypropylene, Premium	1.00 + 0.30 = 1.30	Emulsion Acrylic	62.0	5,000/10,000
#208	Clear, Polypropylene, Medium Coating Weight	1.00 + 0.50 = 1.50	Emulsion Acrylic	60.5	5,000
#218	Clear, Polypropylene, Heavy Coating Weight	1.00 + 0.80 = 1.80	Emulsion Acrylic	60.5	5,000/10,000
#220	Clear, Polypropylene, Heavy Duty Film & Coating Weight	1.20 + 1.00 = 2.20	Emulsion Acrylic	60.5	5,000
*#230	Clear, Polypropylene, Extra Heavy Duty	1.80 + 1.10 = 2.90	Emulsion Acrylic	60.5	5,000
**#217	Matte, Polypropylene	1.20 + 0.30 = 1.50	Emulsion Acrylic	60.5	5,000/10,000
**#209	Clear, Polyester, General Purpose, Thermal Transfer Printable	1.00 + 0.50 = 1.50	Emulsion Acrylic	49.0	5,000/10,000
* #229	Clear, Polyester, Heavy Duty	1.50 + 0.50 = 2.00	Emulsion Acrylic	58.0	5,000
**#207	Matte, Polyester	1.00 + 0.50 = 1.50	Emulsion Acrylic	40.0	5,000
**#209T	Clear, Polyester, Thermal Transfer Printable	0.98 + 0.28 = 1.26	Emulsion Acrylic	60.5	5,000
#288UL	Clear, Polyester, UL Recognized	1.00 + 0.60 = 1.60	Emulsion Acrylic	58.0	5,000
* #216	Clear, Polypropylene, Silicone Release Coated	1.10 + 1.00 = 2.10	Emulsion Acrylic	62.0	5,000
#712	Super Clear, Polypropylene, Adhesive Application	0.50	None	-	20,000

^{*} Requires the purchase of full master width.

User shall determine whether such products are suitable for intended use for all items. User assumes all risks & liabilities.

^{**} These items are Thermal Transfer Printable. Specific ribbon is required. Consult with your PLUXART sale representative for ribbon recommendations.